
1. SV Goddelsheim 552
Barbe, Tom 187
Böttger, Jonas 181
Mause, Chiara 184

2. SV Ernsthausen 1 547
Engel, Paul 171
Reder, Leoni 185
Tripp, Johanna 191

3. TSV Obergeis 1925 Abtl. Schießen 546
Kerstberger, Nena 184
Spahn, Jasmin 183
Völker, Janine 179

4. SV e.V. Bad Orb 1 539
Geyer, Kira 177
Kling, Christian 183
Wohlfahrt, Steven-Wesley 179

5. SV Ober Breidenbach 1 539
Becker, Andreas 175
Schäfer, Daniela 190
Ziegler, Robin 174

6. SPSV Erbstadt 530
Frech, Milena 175
Hofmann, Philipp 187
Schmidt, Maximilian 168

7. SV Ernsthausen 2 513
Engel, Mika 183
Engel, Luca 173
Ahrens, Jennifer 157

8. SSV Massenhausen 509
Heinemann, Sara 167
Sommer, Julia 169
van der Horst, Karolin 173

9. Team Wetterau 505
Althenn, Leon 153
Winter, Kathrin 185
Wehrum, Emily 167

10. SV Allendorf / Hardtberg 1 504
Dippel, Paulina 174
Fackiner, Sarah 181
Michel, Laurenz 149

11. SV Steindorf 504
Hormel, Erik 165
Gwiazdowski, Melina 183
Ufer, Tim Sebastian 156

12. SV Bergschützen Kettenbach 501
Fiedler, Fabian 168
Kettenbach, Nico 178
Sebastian, Herr Rosam 155

13. SV 1967 Sulzbach 500
Ribbe, Isabelle 152
Ribbe, Luka 173
Spano, Luis 175
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14. SV Wernges 497
Bleser, Vanessa 167
Hedtrich, Katharina 157
Höhl, Elisabeth 173

15. SV Helmarshausen 1682 494
Haustein, Jonas 154
Liebel, Joline 182
Stecker, Damian 158

16. SV Steinbach 489
Most, Marlene 173
Reuter, Fabian 172
Vogel, Christian 144

17. SV Fränkisch-Crumbach 485
Branski, Morice 144
Kowarsch, Lucas 168
Kowarsch, Nico 173

18. SV 1926 Breitenbach 483
Krummer, Niklas 159
Ludwig, Marvin 163
Richardt, Caroline 161

19. SV Momberg 482
Fischer, Noah 175
Preis, Johannes 138
Tänzer, Julius 169

20. SPSV Erbstadt 481
Hofmann, Tobias 167
Hess,  Michelle 150
Jost, Felix 164

21. Büdinger SGes 1353 475
Hofmann, Luke 165
Mönnich, Tim 165
Wittekind, Maximilian Reinhold 145

22. TSV Obergeis 1925 Abtl. Schießen 471
Groß, Hendrik 156
Hoffmann, Justin 172
Schmidt, Erik 143

23. SV Fulda 471
Fischer, Maxim 157
Werle, Diana 165
Werle, Stefan 149

24. SG Lahnau 464
Hahn, Timo 142
Hollfoth, Felix Luca 169
Yalzin, Berzan 153

25. SV Gehau 1 463
Hamel, Leon 163
Schwalm, Niklas 145
Galle, Manjana 155

26. SV Kirtorf 1863 452
Naumann, Enrico 140
Förtsch, Sarah 151
Wissner, Marc David 161
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27. Turn- u. Sportvereinigung 1888 
Guxhagen 450

Badenheuer, Louis 144
Deter, Bjane 158
Winkelmann, Adrian 148

28. SV 1938 Hofheim 447
Baltruschat, Lilly 140
Groß, Lisa 149
Wickerath, Clara 158

29. SSV Großenhausen 1925 e.V. 1 438
Hundsnurscher, Linus 150
Kreß, Melissa 171
Menzel, Selina 117

30. SV Fronhausen 431
Habermann, Anna 131
Kirch, Lukas 159
Schiffke, Ferdinand 141

31. SV Konrode 67 428
Joachimsmeyer, Tobias 150
Schneider, Julian 125
Winkels, Yannick 153

32. SV Hüttenthal 406
Ripper, John 148
Eberhardt,  Elias 106
Walther, Marcel 152

33. Cronberger SGes 1398 368
Gottschalk, Carl 186
Jeß, Janik 0
Singha, Aphinya 182

34. SV Gudetal Obergude 330
Kemler, Marvin 158
Krause, Johannes 0
Krause, Michelle 172

35. SV Bischofsheim 294
Daniilakis, Niko 144
Masic, Benjamin 0
Vollstedt, Patrick 150

36. SV Friedigerode 1970 289
Euling, Viktoria 0
Ochs, Carolin 130
Wickel, Angelina 159

37. SV Hebel 1965 259
Hellwig, Cedric 132
Rose, Johannes 127
Strippel, Janina 0

38. SV 1966 Lengfeld 180
Fritsch, Jasmin 180
Hartmann, Tobias 0
Lorenz, Tom 0

39. SV Mandeln 162
Heinrich, Manuel 0
Kunz, Isabell 162
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Kunz, Nico 0

na. SV Großalmerode 1 0
M´ Kademi, Riaan 0
Olbrisch, Celine 0
Reuß, Johanna 0

na. SV Großalmerode 2 0
Gude, Niklas 0
Köhler, Leon 0
Oetzel, Melina 0

na. SV Diana Ziegenhagen 0
Hugo, Kilian 0
Otyepka, Michelle 0
Schramm, Katharina 0

Einzelwertung

1. Klan, Aron SG Kirberg 193
2. Netusil, Daniel SV 1900 Eschbach 191
3. Barbe, Tom SV Goddelsheim 187
4. Hofmann, Philipp SPSV Erbstadt 187
5. Gottschalk, Carl Cronberger SGes 1398 186
6. Riedemann, Yanik SV Neukirchen 1864 185
7. Kling, Christian SV e.V. Bad Orb 1 183
8. Engel, Mika SV Ernsthausen 2 183
9. Dippel, Felix SV Hohes Lohr Herbelhausen 182

10. Böttger, Jonas SV Goddelsheim 181
11. Wohlfahrt, Steven-Wesley SV e.V. Bad Orb 1 179
12. von Daggenhausen, Tristan SV Hüttenberg 179
13. Kettenbach, Nico SV Bergschützen Kettenbach 178
14. Spano, Luis SV 1967 Sulzbach 175
15. Becker, Andreas SV Ober Breidenbach 1 175
15. Fischer, Noah SV Momberg 175
17. Lepore, Dominik Frankfurter Schützenkorps 

Oberforsthaus
175

18. Ziegler, Robin SV Ober Breidenbach 1 174
19. Brendel, Tim SV 1925 Meckbach 173
20. Kohl, Patrick SV Siedelsbrunn 173
21. Bombien, Jan SV Oberstedten 1955 173
21. Ribbe, Luka SV 1967 Sulzbach 173
23. Engel, Luca SV Ernsthausen 2 173
24. Kowarsch, Nico SV Fränkisch-Crumbach 173
25. Fanzloch, Marcel SC Windecken 172
25. Hoffmann, Justin TSV Obergeis 1925 Abtl. 

Schießen
172

27. Reuter, Fabian SV Steinbach 172
28. Engel, Paul SV Ernsthausen 1 171
29. Michael, Christian SV Igstadt 170
30. Schneider, Lukas SV Hohes Lohr Herbelhausen 169
31. Tänzer, Julius SV Momberg 169
32. Hollfoth, Felix Luca SG Lahnau 169
33. Fiedler, Fabian SV Bergschützen Kettenbach 168
33. Kowarsch, Lucas SV Fränkisch-Crumbach 168
35. Habermehl, Marvin SV Wallenrod 168
36. Wittmann, Janik SV Freisch. 1958 

Assmannshausen
168
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37. Schmidt, Maximilian SPSV Erbstadt 168
38. Müglich, Jan SV Hofbieber 168
39. Lenz, Andreas ESV Elm 168
40. Hofmann, Tobias SPSV Erbstadt 167
41. Baloglu, Metin SSV Sontra 58 167
41. Marx, Maximilian SGi Kapitaler Hirsch 1957 

Mandeln
167

43. Bodoci, Lukas SSAbt TUS Kemel 1926 167
44. Engel, Yannik SG Schotten 166
45. Hofmann, Luke Büdinger SGes 1353 165
45. Hormel, Erik SV Steindorf 165
47. Mönnich, Tim Büdinger SGes 1353 165
48. Jost, Felix SPSV Erbstadt 164
49. Beimborn, Matti SV Wallau 1925 164
50. Ludwig, Marvin SV 1926 Breitenbach 163
51. Hamel, Leon SV Gehau 1 163
52. Osterodt, Malte PSG Darmstadt 162
53. Wissner, Marc David SV Kirtorf 1863 161
54. Hofmann, Lars SV Kiebitzgrund 161
55. Fass, Torsten TuS Schwanheim 161
56. Engel, Janis SV 1957 Hergershausen 161
57. Becker, Fabian KKSV Hartershausen 159
58. Krummer, Niklas SV 1926 Breitenbach 159
58. Nehls, Marcel SV Stausebach 159
60. Kirch, Lukas SV Fronhausen 159
61. Lucas, Laurin SV Finsternthal-Hunoldstal 159
62. Kemler, Marvin SV Gudetal Obergude 158
63. Stecker, Damian SV Helmarshausen 1682 158
64. Siefert, Leon TSV Sensbachtal 158
65. Deter, Bjane Turn- u. Sportvereinigung 1888 

Guxhagen
158

66. Fischer, Maxim SV Fulda 157
67. Ufer, Tim Sebastian SV Steindorf 156
68. Groß, Hendrik TSV Obergeis 1925 Abtl. 

Schießen
156

69. Sebastian, Herr Rosam SV Bergschützen Kettenbach 155
70. Haustein, Jonas SV Helmarshausen 1682 154
71. Lenker, Simon SGi 1920 Mengshausen 154
72. Winkels, Yannick SV Konrode 67 153
73. Yalzin, Berzan SG Lahnau 153
74. Althenn, Leon Team Wetterau 153
75. Walther, Marcel SV Hüttenthal 152
76. Bertrams, Justin SV Dreienberg zu Friedewald 151
77. Vollstedt, Patrick SV Bischofsheim 150
78. Hess,  Michelle SPSV Erbstadt 150
79. Hundsnurscher, Linus SSV Großenhausen 1925 e.V. 1 150
79. Joachimsmeyer, Tobias SV Konrode 67 150
81. Michel, Laurenz SV Allendorf / Hardtberg 1 149
82. Werle, Stefan SV Fulda 149
83. Jochem, Klaus SV Frankenstein Eberstadt 148
83. Winkelmann, Adrian Turn- u. Sportvereinigung 1888 

Guxhagen
148

85. Gries, Timon ESV 1927 Ronshausen Abt. 
Schützen

148

86. Ripper, John SV Hüttenthal 148

Seite 5 von 7, Hess. Schützenverband e.V., Ergebnisse_ME Stand 22.06.2014 09:39:00

Hessische Meisterschaften Gewehr 2014
Hessischer Schützenverband e.V.

Ergebnisse Luftgewehr Schülerklasse A männlich (1.10.20)



87. Wurm, Daniel Florian SG Griesheim 147
88. Kaufmann, Michael SV Nieder-Mockstadt 146
89. Debus, Timo SV Ernsthausen 146
90. Schwalm, Niklas SV Gehau 1 145
91. Gieck, Florian KKSV 1925 Westuffeln 145
92. Wittekind, Maximilian Reinhold Büdinger SGes 1353 145
93. Branski, Morice SV Fränkisch-Crumbach 144
94. Vogel, Christian SV Steinbach 144
95. Möser, Benno KSG Elpenrod/Hainbach 144
96. Fankhauser, Johannes SV e.V. Bad Orb 144
97. Daniilakis, Niko SV Bischofsheim 144
98. Badenheuer, Louis Turn- u. Sportvereinigung 1888 

Guxhagen
144

99. Schmidt, Erik TSV Obergeis 1925 Abtl. 
Schießen

143

100. Hahn, Timo SG Lahnau 142
101. Schiffke, Ferdinand SV Fronhausen 141
102. Naumann, Enrico SV Kirtorf 1863 140
103. Berling, Joel SGes 1962 Klein Krotzenburg 140
104. Morshäuser, Tizian SV Mittelkalbach 140
105. Pigorsch-Kindler, Paul SV Altenstädt 1960 139
106. Preis, Johannes SV Momberg 138
107. Stöhr, Paul Bastian SV Wallau 1925 134
108. Hellwig, Cedric SV Hebel 1965 132
109. Weier, Maximilian SV St. Sebastian Winkels 131
110. Rose, Johannes SV Hebel 1965 127
111. Schneider, Julian SV Konrode 67 125
112. Eberhardt,  Elias SV Hüttenthal 106
na. Becker, Pascal SV 1966 Niederklein 0
na. Beyer, David SV Heckershausen 0
na. Bossauer, Daniel SC Klein-Altenstädten 0
na. Fritsch, Patrick SV Hüttenberg 0
na. Gottschalk, Carl Cronberger SGes 1398 0
na. Grabfelder, Sven SPSV Wilhelmshausen 0
na. Gude, Niklas SV Großalmerode 2 0
na. Hartmann, Tobias SV 1966 Lengfeld 0
na. Heinrich, Manuel SV Mandeln 0
na. Hejl, Konstantin SV Großenlüder 0
na. Hilmes, Pascal SV Wichmannshausen 1 0
na. Hugo, Kilian SV Diana Ziegenhagen 0
na. Huttel, Jan-Eric SV Tell Ehringshausen Dillheim 

1903
0

na. Jank, Vincent SC  Diana Niederhadamar 0
na. Jeß, Janik Cronberger SGes 1398 0
na. Kekert, Jens SV Großenlüder 0
na. Kling, Tobias SV Traisbach 0
na. Kloß, Frederik SV Kuckuck 1927 Raibach 0
na. Krause, Johannes SV Gudetal Obergude 0
na. Kunkel, Philipp Cronberger SGes 1398 0
na. Kunz, Nico SV Mandeln 0
na. Köhler, Leon SV Großalmerode 2 0
na. Lorenz, Tom SV 1966 Lengfeld 0
na. Lutze, Paul SPSV Wilhelmshausen 0
na. Malina, Nico Team Wetterau 0
na. Martin, Christian SV Laubach 0
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na. Masic, Benjamin SV Bischofsheim 0
na. Muschalik, Jonas SV Gambach 0
na. M´ Kademi, Riaan SV Großalmerode 1 0
na. Rejs, Daniel SV 1900 Eschbach 0
na. Rohlfs, Felix SV Odershausen 0
na. Schauer, Fabian SV Petterweil 0
na. Schmidt, Luca KKSV Hartershausen 0
na. Schreiner, Kilian SV Traisbach 0
na. Schulz, Dominik SV Schreufa 0
na. Sippel, Nils SV 1925 Meckbach 0
na. Steffen, Christian SV Petterweil 0
na. Steinhauer, Niklas SV Leibolz 0
na. Ströer, Jesco SV 1960 Burguffeln 0
na. Trüber, Ryan SV 1960 Burguffeln 0
na. van der Horst, Torben SSV Massenhausen 0
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